
JANUARY

Friday 23  Januaryrd STEM: What is DNA? P4-7

Friday 30th January STEM: Let’s explore Density P4-7

FEBRUARY

Thursday 12th February Who am I? Careers focus with SDS Lesson 1 P4-7

Wednesday 25th February Who am I? Careers focus with SDS Lesson 2 P4-7

Thursday 26 February Climate Action Keep Scotland Beautiful P4-7

MARCH

Thursday 12 March Climate Action Keep Scotland Beautiful P4-7

Tuesday 17 March No Knives-Better Lives P6-7

Tuesday 24 March No Knives-Better Lives P6-7

Thursday 26th March STEM: Forces with Civil Engineer- Rachel Hayden P4-7

MAY

Friday 8  Mayth STEM: Micro-organisms P4-7

Friday 15 May STEM: Understanding more about pH P4-7

Thursday 21 May P7 Legends leading the way to High School P7

TBC Solarpunk Island - Literacy focus P4-5

TBC Mental Health P6-7

All sessions start at 11am and run for 45 minutes
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